NCP1203
Advance Information
PWM Current-Mode
Controller for Universal
Off-Line Supplies Featuring
Standby and Short Circuit
Protection
Housed in SO-8 or DIP8 package, the NCP1203 represents a major

Gnd Q 7 | Drv
(Top View)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
NCP1203P60 PDIP8 50 Units/Tube
NCP1203D60R2 SO-8 2500/Tape & Reel
NCP1203P40 PDIP8 50 Units/Tube
NCP1203D40R2 SO-8 2500/Tape & Reel
NCP1203P100* PDIP8 50 Units/Tube
NCP1203D100R2* SO-8 2500/Tape & Reel
* Intro Pending Q1,2002
© Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
January, 2002- Rev. 1
996 Publication Order Number: